
Smart  

 

 
 

OLATHE SCHOOL DISTRICT 
6th Grade Enrollment Form 

 
STUDENT NAME: ________________________________________________________________Due Date: _________________________ ______
             
Parent/Guardian: Please initial here after reviewing your student’s selections. ______________________________________ 
       

REQUIRED COURSES: 5 - 6 CREDITS 

Students are pre-enrolled in: 
  Language Arts (1 credit)         Math       (1 credit) (District places students in Math 6 or 6+ based on assessment data.) 

  Social Studies  (1 credit)         Science   (1 credit)          Smart Start  (.5 credit)      PE/Health (.5 credit)             
  *Reading 6 (.5-1.0 credit)   *Student's assessment scores meet the district criteria for Reading 6. (Teacher Initials) 

 

ELECTIVE COURSES: up to 2.0 CREDITS CREDITS DIRECTIONS 

                   QUARTER/SEMESTER ELECTIVES 
rank #1-9 with 1 as 
top choice, 9 as last 

AR 000 Exploring Art 0.25  

CP 000 Computer Essentials 0.25  

FL 006 World Language Exploratory 0.25  

HE 000 Focus on FACS 0.25  

IT 020 Exploring Engineering and Industrial Technology 0.25  

LA 135 Media Lab 0.25  

PA 150M Theatre 6 0.25  

PE 015 PE Foundations 6 0.5  

YA 295 Path to Leadership 0.25  

                  PERFORMING ARTS SEMESTER/YEAR ELECTIVES 
X beside course(s) to 

request 

PA 100  Choir 6 – First Semester ONLY  0.5  

PA 100 A/B Choir 6 – Full Year 1.0  

PA 001 A/B Band 6 Woodwind 1.0  

PA 002 A/B Band 6 Percussion 1.0  

PA 003 A/B Band 6 Brass 1.0  

PA 061 A/B Orchestra 6 Violin or Viola 1.0  

PA 062 A/B Orchestra 6 Cello 1.0  

PA 063 A/B Orchestra 6 Bass 1.0  

                 ACADEMIC SUPPORT 

must have an IEP for 
Resource or Quest; 
use an X to request 

YA 000R Resource 6 (per IEP) 1.0  

YA 000G Resource QUEST 6 – Semester Only (per IEP) 0.5  

YA 000G Resource QUEST 6 – Full Year (per IEP) 1.0  

YA 290 Guided Study – Semester Only (teacher rec.) 0.5 Teacher Initials 

YA 290 A/B Guided Study – Full Year (teacher rec.) 1.0 Teacher Initials 

 

Note for Counselors to consider: _________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 

__________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 



 

 

EXAMPLE: 
 

ELECTIVE COURSES: up to 2.0 CREDITS CREDITS DIRECTIONS 

                   QUARTER/SEMESTER ELECTIVES 
rank #1-9 with 1 as 
top choice, 9 as last 

AR 000 Exploring Art 0.25 9 

CP 000 Computer Essentials 0.25 8 

FL 006 World Language Exploratory 0.25 1 

HE 000 Focus on FACS 0.25 5 

IT 020 Exploring Engineering and Industrial Technology 0.25 7 

LA 135 Media Lab 0.25 3 

PA 150M Theatre 6 0.25 6 

PE 015 PE Foundations 6 0.5 4 

YA 295 Path to Leadership 0.25 2 

                  PERFORMING ARTS SEMESTER/YEAR ELECTIVES 
X beside course(s) to 

request 

PA 100  Choir 6 – First Semester ONLY  0.5  

PA 100 A/B Choir 6 – Full Year 1.0  

PA 001 A/B Band 6 Woodwind 1.0  

PA 002 A/B Band 6 Percussion 1.0  

PA 003 A/B Band 6 Brass 1.0 X 

PA 061 A/B Orchestra 6 Violin or Viola 1.0  

PA 062 A/B Orchestra 6 Cello 1.0  

PA 063 A/B Orchestra 6 Bass 1.0  

                 ACADEMIC SUPPORT 

must have an IEP for 
Resource or Quest; 
use an X to request 

YA 000R Resource 6 (per IEP) 1.0  

YA 000G Resource QUEST 6 – Semester Only (per IEP) 0.5  

YA 000G Resource QUEST 6 – Full Year (per IEP) 1.0  

YA 290 Guided Study – Semester Only (teacher rec.) 0.5 Teacher Initials 

YA 290 A/B Guided Study – Full Year (teacher rec.) 1.0 Teacher Initials 

 

 


